
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

33-302. Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B16-403  Taranenko A.V.
Mon, 27 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physics of Semiconductors (Electronics)  B16-404  Nikitenko V.R.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Special Issues in Physical Electronics  A17-403, A17-413  Chistyakov A.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Workshop: Optic Systems Computer Modeling  M19-404  Katin K.P.,

Maslov M.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physics of quark-gluon plasma (part 1)  M19-401  Taranenko A.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B18-403  Nikitenko V.R.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical Nano-Photonics  M19-401  Gorkunov M.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Methods of Molecular Dynamics in Multi-Scale Modelling  M19-401  Katin K.P.,

Maslov M.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Devices of Micro-and Nanoelectronics: Physics and Technology; Physics and

technology of optoelectronics devices  M19-403, M19-404, M19-413  Migas D.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics of Semiconductors  M19-403  Borisov K.E.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Devices of Micro-and Nanoelectronics: Physics and Technology; Physics and

technology of optoelectronics devices  M19-403, M19-404  Migas D.B.,
Borisenko V.E.

Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Issues in Physical Electronics  A17-403, A17-413  Vasilievskiy I.S.,
Chistyakov A.A.

Tue, 23 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Scientific Research Seminar  M19-483, M19-484  Sergeeva D.Y.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Semiconductors  M19-403  Borisov K.E.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Condensed Matter Physics  M19-403

 Maslov M.M.


